Turnier vom 09.04.08/Loge
-Bridge-Club-Bremen-Rot- Weiss e.V.-
ENDERGEBNIS

Gruppe Nord/Sid

RG PNR
1 15
2 14
3 8
4 1
5 2
6 13
7 7
8 6
9 10

10 16

11 9

12 3

13 11

14 12

15 5

16 4

Name/Name

Lindemann, Brigitte

ANZ
SPL

Spangenberg, Mariann 26

Frau Neuert
Frau Eckhardt
Vogel, Karla
Spies, Hilde
Fastenau, Monika
Grafe, Werner
Hilger, Hildegard
Reincke, Margot
Kénigsmann, Edith
Meyer, Eva
Feuersaenger, Gerda
Frau Steinbriick
v.d.Borch, Ingeborg
Fischer, Dorette
Ortmann, Helga
Holtz, Ursula
Kaiser, Heide
Walther, Marion
Walsemann, Eva
Frau Garbsch
Pinckernelle, Antije

Karschunke, Brigitte

Pappier, May -Alexan
Reuter, Erika

Biel, Friedchen
Altenburg, Erika

Wiepking, Almut

Bischoff, Heidemarie

Bremer, Maria
Rathmann, Elsi

28

26

26

26

26

28

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

PKTE
GESP
434,9
435,3
386,5
348, 9
344,5
343,4
368,1
329,4
327,9
325,5
325,3
324,5
313,5
310, 6
301,1

241,7

28,8
TO

33,4

29,8
26,8
26,6

26,4

25,4
25,2
25,0
25,0
25,0
24,2
24,0
23,2

18,6

-- ERGEB: --

PKTE

468, 3
435,3
416, 3
375,7
371,1
369,8
368,1
354,8
353,1
350,5
350, 3
349,5
337,7
334,6
324,3

260, 3

%

64,33
59,79
57,18
51,61
50,98
50,80
50,56
48,74
48,50
48,15
48,12
48,01
46,39
45,96
44,55

35,76

CLUB

PKTE

27

18

12



Turnier vom 09.04.08/Loge

-Bridge-Club-Bremen-Rot- Weiss e.V.-

ENDERGEBNIS
Gruppe Ost/West

RG PNR Name/Name ANZ
SPL
1 114 Buckup, Ingrid
Wode, Jborg 28
2 105 Schmidt, Dr. Ursula
Bugiel, Hanneliese 28
3 103 Johannsen, Ingrid
Behrmann, Annemarie 28
4 102 Cordes, Ada
Hilger, Prof. Dr. Pe 28
5 108 Kummer, Erika
Diebold, Margot 28
6 110 Klocker, Barbara
Walpersdorf, Brigitt 28
7 104 Gasau, Ingrid
Georgy, Edith 28
8 107 Weidner, Eva
Conrad, Lisa 28
9 116 Weise, Cheryl
Kirschstein, Renate 28
10 101 Schroder, Ingeborg
Christiansen, Christ 28
11 109 Grupe, Silvia
Wefer, Ursula 28
12 106 Mackeben, Waltraud
Grine, Irmgard 28
13 112 Meentzen, Angela
Erling, Marie-Elisab 28
14 111 Eilers, Helga
Toppe, Annelies 28
15 113 Frau Winter

Frau Nepote-Andree 28

PKTE
GESP
476, 2
445,0
444,6
411, 3
405,7
402,8
385,3
370,4
339,8
322,7
317,3
309,06
301,7
279,4

247,1

28,8
TO

-- ERGEB: --

PKTE

476,2
445,0
444,06
411, 3
405,7
402, 8
385,3
370,4
339,8
322,7
317,3
309,06
301,7
279,4

247,1

%

65,41
61,13
61,07
56,50
55,73
55,33
52,93
50,88
46,68
44,33
43,59
42,53
41,44
38,38

33,94

CLUB

PKTE

27

18

12



